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			Wholesale Terpenes for Sale. Buy Terpenes with Confidence
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Sour OG

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 0 out of 5


	
				Size	
							Select Size
2 ml
5 ml
15 ml
1 oz
4 oz
8 oz
16 oz
32 oz
1 gal
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Key Lime Pie

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Cookies N’ Cream

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Biscotti

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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White Widow
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Trop Cookies
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Maui Wowie

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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God’s Gift

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Northern Lights
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Sour Tangie
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Champagne Kush

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 4.50 out of 5
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SFV OG

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Banana Mimosa

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 5.00 out of 5
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Strawberry Diesel

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 5.00 out of 5
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Strawberry Shortcake

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Yoda OG

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Dosi Mango

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 0 out of 5
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Lemon Lime Soda

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 0 out of 5
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Watermelon OG

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 4.00 out of 5
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Bubble Gum OG

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
Rated 5.00 out of 5
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Key Lime Pie
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Cookies N’ Cream
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Amped Up Blue Razz
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Rated 0 out of 5


	
				Size	
							Select Size
2 ml
5 ml
15 ml
1 oz
4 oz
8 oz
16 oz
32 oz
1 gal

Clear						


		
		
			

	
		
				Amped Up Blue Razz quantity
		
			

	
	Add to cart

	







	
	
	


		

	
	




	
	




Amped Up Blueberry Muffin
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Amped Up Purple Urkel

	$19.99 – $2,999.00
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Amped Up Grape Soda
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Amped Up Watermelon Bubblegum
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							Terpenes for sale in bulk. Buy Terpenes Wholesale for $.79/ML. Floraplex is affordable, lab-tested & high quality. Stop overpaying for terps. From accurate terpene blends that mimic your favorite terpene profiles to organic isolated terpenes, Floraplex sets the bar for both quality and affordability. Our terps are lab-tested, quality assured and always compliant. When you buy terpenes from Floraplex you know that you’re getting the highest quality at the best prices. Don’t overpay for over hyped terpenes… Learn more about what makes Floraplex different and how we can help you succeed.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Quick order form
		
					
		

				

				

				
				
			Buy Wholesale Terpenes From Floraplex And Save
		

				

				
				
							Unlike the competition we offer affordable terpenes for sale. We have no interest in gouging our customers, instead we want to build long-lasting and mutually beneficial relationships with our customers. We achieve this by supplying consistent and high quality terpenes at fair prices. Floraplex is conscious of the fact that margins are rapidly declining industry wide. Therefore, we priced our products to have a minimal impact on your cost of goods. That’s why we offer industry leading low prices, free samples for businesses, bulk discounts that will scale with your growth, and free domestic shipping on all orders over $30
Don’t be fooled by expensive terpene companies. These companies are robbing legitimate businesses blind with unfounded pricing structures based on hype instead of quality. When compared to our biggest competitors, Floraplex terpene blends contain nearly twice as many isolates at half the price. Buy wholesale and organic terpenes for as low as $.79/ML when you purchase from Floraplex in bulk. Check out our mix and match gallon page if you’re interested in purchasing wholesale terpenes.
						

				

				
				
			Lab Tested & Quality Assured
		

				

				
				
					

				

				

				
				
							All of our terpene blends have been tested for the presence of residual pesticides, solvents & heavy metals by a State licensed Californian analytical laboratory. Our blends pass the strictest state mandated residual thresholds with flying colors. Floraplex is quality obsessed and is ISO/GMP compliant. We are one of the only terpene companies with an in-house analytical laboratory. We publish our test results right here on buyterpenesonline.com for all to see.




Click to view lab test results and other product documentation
						

				

				
				
			Unique & Complex Blends
		

				

				
				
							On average our terpene blends contain more isolated terpenes than any other terpene company in the industry. Floraplex is the first terpene company to publish a complete list of terpenes used to make its blends. Our blends contain up to 40 unique terpenes. Many of our terps are rare and exotic and wont be found in any other companies’ blends. Our unique terp formulations will surely help you standout from the crowd. Transparency is key, and Floraplex is leading the pack. Check out the composition of our terpene blends here – Terpene Specification Sheets (TSS).
						

				

				
				
			What Are Terpenes?
		

				

				
				
							Simply put, terpenes give plants their unique flavor and aroma characteristics. Terpenes are the building blocks of essential oils as most essential oils are nearly entirely comprised of terpenes. The term terpene refers to a large group of organic compounds with a specific molecular structure and are produced by a wide variety of plants. It’s true, terpenes typically possess strong aromatic properties, making them incredibly useful for adding pleasant aromas to consumer goods. Flavor is often another characteristic associated with terpenes; many of them contribute to familiar flavors such as those found in citrus fruits. The combination of scent and flavor makes terpenes an extremely valuable addition to a diverse group of products ranging from food additives to cosmetics. Many industries buy terpenes to enhance the flavor and aroma characteristics of their product.  Learn more about the science of terpenes here.
						

				

				
						
					
			
								
				
																
							



								
															

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			Terpene Blends
		

				

				
				
							Buy pre-mixed terpene profile blends of your favorite profiles and quickly add unique and pleasant flavor and aroma characteristics to any of your products.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Shop all blend sample packs
		
					
		

				

				

				
				
					
			
						
							
				    			
						Shop all profile blends
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
															



															

				

					

		

				
			
								
				
			Isolated Terpenes
		

				

				
				
							Isolated terpenes allow you to craft the exact profile that you desire. This grants you the ultimate control over the flavor and aroma of your products. By bundle packs or individual terpenes.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Shop isolate sample packs
		
					
		

				

				

				
				
					
			
						
							
				    			
						Shop all isolated terpenes
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
																
							



								
															

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			Denver Terpenes Sample Pack
		

				

				
				
							Our most popular sample pack, inspired by some of the most popular profiles found in Colorado: Sour Diesel, Durban Poison, and Lemon OG.
						

				

				
				
					
			
						
						Buy Now
		
					
		

				

				

					

		

							

		
				
				
			Terpene Sample Packs
		

				

				
				
							Our terpene blend sample packs allow you to try out our flavors at a discount. Most of our large customers purchase sample packs to experiment with before committing to larger quantities. Is your business looking to buy wholesale terpenes but want to try them out first? No problem, head on over to our sample request page and fill out the form.
						

				

					

		

							

		
				
						
					
			
								
				
					
									
						
					
			
								
				
			




		

				

				
				
			Amped Up Terpene Blends Sample Pack
		

				

				
				
			$123.49 – $399.00
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			JavaScript must be supported by your browser and needs to be enabled in order to view this page.		

	



		


				

				

					

		

							

		
							

		
		
									
						
					
			
								
				
			




		

				

				
				
			The Denver Pack
		

				

				
				
			$89.97 – $299.97
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			The NorCal Pack
		

				

				
				
			$123.49 – $399.00

		

				

				
				
			
		
			


	
	 
	 




	
		

		
	
		Available options:	


	
	








		

		

	


	




		

				


		

			
				The NorCal Pack quantity
		
			

	Add to cart
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			The SoCal Pack
		

				

				
				
			$123.49 – $399.00
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				The SoCal Pack quantity
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			The Cookie Pack
		

				

				
				
			$123.49 – $399.00
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			 Created with Sketch.      			
		

				

				

				
				
							©2021 Floraplex. All rights reserved.

These statements have not been evaluated by the FDA. By using this site, you agree to follow the Privacy Policy and all Terms & Conditions printed on this site. Void Where Prohibited by Law. 
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